©
20
15
 P
I (
Ph
ys
ik

+/- 3mm +/- 1.25°
Specifications
Ordering Information
Manual X-Y-Tip-Tilt Tabletop Accessory Kit
Part # Table Diameter Compatible with PIglide models:
A-602.MTT 75mm A-602.xxx RT Series
A-603.MTT 100mm A-603.xxx RT Series A-623.xxx RM Series
A-604.MTT 150mm A-604.xxx RT Series A-624.xxx RM Series
A-605.MTT 200mm A-605.xxx RT Series
A-607.MTT 300mm A-607.xxx RT Series A-624.xxx RM Series
Model A B C D E
A-602.MTT 75 25 30 50 M3x0.5, 6 DEEP
A-603.MTT 100 30 50 75 M4x0.7, 8 DEEP
A-604.MTT 150 35 75 125 M5x0.8, 10 DEEP